2

amor

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Janet Gillis
Jarod Middleton
Carol Presunka
Nick Villalobos
Beth Erickson

Exploring Infinite Possibilities
for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer
John Pappalardo

Date:

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

11/16/23

CHANGE ORDER #2D

Cupertino Electric, Inc.

Bid Package D, Electrical and Low Voltage Trades
Increment 1 Sitework for Modular Classrooms at 4 School Sites

Price MS, Fammatre ES, Farnham ES, Sartorette ES

Contract Number: C23-071
PCO Iy Amount of
4 Description CCD# | RFI# Change
23 | Restore network connection to existing Price N/A 20 § 17,841.00
classrooms 33 and 34 following demo of 35, 36,
and 37, including: install IDF cabinet; terminate,
test, and label new fiber; and re-terminate
existing cables for the existing wireless access
points and wall jacks.
34 | Furnish and install boxes and wire to reroute N/A 22 $ 5,237.00
existing irrigation controller power supply in
conflict with new landscaping and fire lane at
Sartorette.
$ 23,078.00
Total of Change Order #2D
Original Contract Amount: $ 2,970,337.00
Change Order #1D Amount: $ 50,709.00
Change Order #2D Amount: $ 23,078.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 3,044,124.00
Price Subtotal: 3 815,009.00
Fammatre Subtotal: $ 714,569.00
Farnham Subtotal: $ 775,343.00
Sartorette Subtotal: $ 739,203.00
Cambrian School
District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s
Signature: Date:
Architect’s
Signature: Date:
Contractor’s
Signature: Date:

Page 1 of 1



GrandeyC
Highlight


